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***6928**

***7155**

***8864**

***2414**

***4369**

***3710**

***2652**

***8712**

***9825**

***4175**

***2726**
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***3773**

***2596**

***7458**

***9485**

***4348**
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***3703**

***2078**

***9036**

***9962**

***1004**

***4649**

ALARCON RIVERO, JUAN RAFAEL

ALFARAZ JIMENEZ, JOSE MIGUEL

ARCO MOYA, JOSE DEL

ARIAS GONZALEZ, FRANCISCO APARICIO

BELLIDO GARCIA, JUAN

CAPISCOL COLMENERO, ANA

CASTELLANO MORAL, RAFAEL

CHAMORRO PRUAÑO, MANUELA

CRESPO LUNA, ANDRES

DOMINGUEZ LOPEZ, ROCIO

DURAN MARTINEZ, RAMIRO ENRIQUE

FLORES PIERNAGORDA, MANUEL

GIL FALCON, JUAN CARLOS

GRANADO PRUAÑO, MARIA DEL CARMEN

GUTIERREZ VELAZQUEZ, JOSE

HIDALGO AGUILERA, ISIDORO

HURTADO LUCAS, MARIA JESUS

LAGARES DIAZ, JOSE MANUEL

LEON MARTINEZ, ANTONIO

LINEROS BACA, PABLO

LLERA JARA, MARIA ISABEL DE LA

MARCOS MIGUEL, JAVIER

MEDIAVILLA ROMERO, CARLOS

MENOR CAMPOS, DAVID JOSE

MOLINA FUENTES, JOSE ANTONIO
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EXCLUIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA

ADMITIDA  NO EXENTA DE OPOSICIÓN

NO ABONA IMPORTE COMPLETO PARA SU GRUPO
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5002

5034

5016

5028

5021

5017

5027

5032

1001

5038

5030

5006

***9804**

***8157**

***5126**

***1595**

***7754**

***1832**

***8912**

***1624**

***0950**

***0251**

***0943**

***2112**

***1181**

***8524**

MORA CORTES, JOSE ANTONIO

MOREJON LOPEZ, SONSOLES

OLMO CORTECERO, MIGUEL

PARRA GARCIA, JUAN ANTONIO

PEREGRINA GOMEZ, FRANCISCO

PEREZ GUTIERREZ, DAVID

RAMIREZ CACHINERO, JOSE

RUIZ FERNANDEZ, MARIA JESUS

SANCHEZ BARBERO, FRANCISCO OLIVA

SANCHEZ FERNANDEZ, MANUEL

SELMA ROMERO, MARIA DEL PILAR

VALENZUELA BRUQUE, JESUS

VALS GARCIA, ENRIQUE

VERGE LOPEZ, DAVID FRANCISCO
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